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FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MT

18 Oct 2016 1.00 25,634,033.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MTHOTEL MERCURE JAKARTA CIKINI

20 Apr 2020 2.00 7,577,702.87 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

29 Jun 2020 2.00 16,418,356.21 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-10 KG--ATH - 100 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

5.00 49,630,092.08

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-15 KG--ATH - 150 MT

20 Apr 2020 1.00 6,017,802.45 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-15 KG--ATH - 150 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

29 Jun 2020 1.00 13,038,571.96 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-15 KG--ATH - 150 MTBUANA HIJAU ADITAMA, PT

2.00 19,056,374.41

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MT

12 Nov 2016 5.00 8,394,375.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTKRONES MACHINERY INDONESIA,PT

08 Feb 2017 1.00 4,200,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTRAPITAMA INTERTECH BUANA,PT

01 Nov 2017 3.00 5,193,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTJUAN TEKNIK,PT

23 Jan 2018 2.00 3,693,525.07 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTAVIP INTERIORS, PT

07 May 2018 3.00 9,600,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-3 KG--ATH - 30 MTZEESINDO INTERNASIONAL, PT

14.00 31,080,900.07

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MT

12 Nov 2013 1.00 2,228,906.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTKNAUF GYPSUM INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

18 Nov 2013 1.00 2,228,906.45 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTKNAUF GYPSUM INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

06 Jul 2017 12.00 32,175,000.34 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTDATALINK LINTAS NUSA,PT

22 Feb 2019 1.00 5,273,600.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-5 KG--ATH - 50 MTAVIP INTERIORS, PT

15.00 41,906,412.79

FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MT

14 Feb 2014 12.00 63,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MTINDOSAT. Tbk, PT Jakarta 

14 Feb 2014 8.00 42,000,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MTINDOSAT. Tbk, PT Jakarta 

07 Dec 2018 11.00 27,500,000.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER-STARVVO-THERMATIC-LIQUID GAS-SPRINKLER-THERMATIC-7 KG--ATH - 70 MTKONTINDO PANCA MANUNGGAL, PT

31.00 132,500,000.00

STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68C

22 Nov 2013 2.00 Tbg 3,714,844.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CNOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

02 Dec 2013 2.00 Tbg 3,714,844.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CNOAH HEALTH INDONESIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

07 May 2015 2.00 Tbg 5,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CMASS RAPID TRANSIT JAKARTA,PT

21 May 2015 2.00 Tbg 5,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CMASS RAPID TRANSIT JAKARTA,PT

15 Dec 2017 12.00 Tbg 32,175,000.34 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CDATALINK LINTAS NUSA,PT

03 Apr 2018 1.00 Tbg 4,614,827.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CJEKAEL HOTELINDO, PT Jakarta Pusat 10350

21 Dec 2018 3.00 Tbg 13,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CCITY NEONINDO INDAH MURNI, PT JAKARTA BARAT

19 Feb 2019 1.00 Tbg 3,296,305.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CEASTERN PEARL FLOUR MILLS, PT

22 Feb 2019 1.00 Tbg 3,296,305.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CEASTERN PEARL FLOUR MILLS, PT

13 Sep 2019 4.00 Tbg 13,185,220.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CRAS DIGITAL MEDIA, PT Jakarta Selatan

01 Feb 2020 14.00 Tbg 59,818,181.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CINTRA KARYA BUANA, PT

11 Feb 2020 5.00 Tbg 31,314,895.00 STARVVO THERMATIC 5 KG HEAT 68CFINUSOLPRIMA FARMA INTERNASIONAL, PTBekasi - Jawa Barat

49.00 179,630,421.34

STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KG

27 Dec 2013 90.00 Unt 103,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGKORINDO MOTORS, PT Tangerang

01 Dec 2015 1.00 Unt 3,800,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGWISMA KARTIKA, PT Jakarta Pusat

24 Jan 2019 1.00 Unt 3,800,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGESTHA YUDHA EKATAMA, PT Jakarta Selatan

01 Aug 2019 1.00 Unt 3,139,496.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGTOWNLAND INTERNATIONAL, PT Jakarta Selatan 12950

10 Dec 2019 2.00 Unt 6,400,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC DCP 1 KGKREASI MEGAH CEMERLANG, PT

95.00 120,639,496.00

STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KG

20 Jul 2018 1.00 Tbg 5,273,600.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGAVIP INTERIORS, PT

27 Jul 2018 146.00 Tbg 545,165,013.01 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGINDOBARA BAHANA, PT

29 Aug 2018 1.00 Tbg 5,273,600.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGAVIP INTERIORS, PT

11 Oct 2018 1.00 Tbg 5,274,088.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGDECORINDO PRIMA GRAHA, PT

15 Nov 2018 11.00 Tbg 27,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGKONTINDO PANCA MANUNGGAL, PT

15 Oct 2019 1.00 Tbg 9,452,180.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGYAY. PENDIDIKAN SEKOLAH PELITA HARAPAN INTERNATIONAL JAKARTA

15 Oct 2019 1.00 Tbg 4,944,458.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGYAY. PENDIDIKAN SEKOLAH PELITA HARAPAN INTERNATIONAL JAKARTA

26 Feb 2020 1.00 Tbg 7,000,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGLYMAN INVESTINDO, PT
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27 Mar 2020 4.00 Tbg 35,288,140.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS AF11 6 KGPILAR GARBA INTI, PT

167.00 645,171,079.01

STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 Kg

15 Sep 2015 3.00 10,702,830.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgKRONES MACHINERY INDONESIA,PT

28 Oct 2015 3.00 9,658,593.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgKARUTAMA SELARAS, PT

07 Jan 2016 10.00 22,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgARTISAN WAHYU, PT Jakarta Selatan

28 Mar 2016 1.00 3,357,750.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

14 Apr 2016 2.00 8,394,376.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgFUJIFILM INDONESIA, PT 12870

02 Aug 2016 1.00 3,500,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgRAEESA GUNA MANDIRI, PT Bekasi

09 Aug 2016 1.00 3,147,891.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgHAMATEK INDO, PT

06 Oct 2016 1.00 3,567,610.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMITRA LINTAS TECHNOLOGY,PT

11 Oct 2016 1.00 3,147,891.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgHAMATEK INDO, PT

08 Nov 2016 2.00 6,800,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgRAEESA GUNA MANDIRI, PT Bekasi

24 Feb 2017 2.00 4,900,317.33 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMAGNUS CIPTA ESTETIKA, PT Kebon Jeruk - Jakarta Barat

01 Mar 2017 1.00 3,570,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgBLUD PUSKESMAS KECAMATAN MENTENG

04 Sep 2017 2.00 6,925,360.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSOLTIUS INDONESIA,PT

04 Oct 2017 5.00 19,772,800.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgRADIKA KARYA UTAMA, PT

17 Nov 2017 3.00 6,300,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgPIEE INTERNASIONAL, PT 14350

15 Dec 2017 1.00 4,200,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMITRA SENTOSA ABADI, PT Jakarta Utara

23 Jan 2018 5.00 23,084,535.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSUNGWON INDOJAYA, PT 41271

08 Mar 2018 2.00 4,678,520.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMAHARUPA GATRA, PT

13 Mar 2018 15.00 69,253,605.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSUNGWON INDOJAYA, PT 41271

03 Sep 2018 1.00 3,693,526.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMETRICO PRIMAKARSA, PT

25 Oct 2018 2.00 6,000,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMULYA ADHI PARAMITA, PT

06 Nov 2018 174.00 626,400,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSUCOFINDO (PERSERO), PT

18 Dec 2018 1.00 3,693,526.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSOLTIUS INDONESIA,PT

17 Jan 2019 1.00 5,274,088.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

12 Mar 2019 1.00 4,100,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgSINERGI KREATIF JAYA, PT Jakarta Utara

12 Jul 2019 1.00 3,462,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgREDECO PETROLIN UTAMA, PT

28 Aug 2019 1.00 5,273,600.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

28 Aug 2019 2.00 13,654,400.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAVIP INTERIORS, PT

19 Sep 2019 1.00 3,462,680.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGEMA NUSA PERTIWI, PT

23 Sep 2019 4.00 13,850,720.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGEMA NUSA PERTIWI, PT

18 Feb 2020 2.00 6,463,668.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGLOBAL MANDIRI SEKURINDO, PT

27 Feb 2020 1.00 3,231,834.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgGLOBAL MANDIRI SEKURINDO, PT

08 Jun 2020 2.00 6,925,360.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgAGIVA INDONESIA, PT

27 Aug 2020 3.00 41,550,000.00 STARVVO THERMATIC LIQUID GAS-AF11 uk 3 KgMONAGRO KIMIA,PT

258.00 964,497,480.33

636.00 2,184,112,256.03
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